
buses to 
City Centre

no buses on Sundays

Petersfinger bus times

Monday 
to Friday

0730
0742
0754
0806
0818
0830
0842
0855
then at 

these mins 

10
25 
40
55
until

1540
1553
1606
1619
1632
1645
1658
1711
1724
1737
1750
1804
1817
1831
1850

Saturday 
& Good 
Friday

0800
0820
0840
0900
0915
0930
0945
then at 

these mins 

00
15 
30
45
until

1730
1752
1810
1830
1850

Bank  
Holiday 
Mondays

0800
0820
0840
0900
0917
0932
0947
then at 

these mins 

02
17 
32
47
until

1747
1800
1820
1840

Monday 
to Friday

0740
0752
0804
0816
0828
0840
0852
0905
0920
0935
0950
then at 

these mins 

05
20 
35
50
until

1605
1619
1633
1646
1659
1712
1725
1738
1752
1807
1822
1840

Saturday 
& Good 
Friday

0808
0828
0848
0912
0927
0940
0955
then at 

these mins 

10
25 
40
55
until

1740
1800
1820
1840

Bank  
Holiday 
Mondays

0808
0828
0848
0906
0920
0935
0950
then at 

these mins 

05
20 
35
50
until

1750
1810
1830

Monday 
to Friday

1840

Saturday 
& Good 
Friday

1840

Bank  
Holiday 
Mondays

1830

10  
mins 
travel  
time

10

return times from 
City Centre
Milford Street Stop W

last buses back from 
City Centre



W

Wto Park&Ride site

getting off

for other fares available visit: 

salisburyreds.co.uk
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Clock Tower

travel 
shop
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where to get on & off in  
Salisbury City Centre

adult

£33 £4
group

4
working with

return fares
buy from the driver  
 pay by cash or contactless 
please keep hold of your ticket for your return journey
 change given

a group is up to any 4 people traveling together  
if there are more than 4 people traveling together,  
pay just £1 extra per person

concessionary pass holders  
travel free after 9.30am weekdays, anytime 
weekends & public holidays

travel regularly?
adult 10 trip   �|��  £14  use when you like
group 10 trip  �|  £18  use when you like


